BB-24
High-precision Visual Displacement Measurement System
Z300
2-Dimensional CCD is Built in. A New Type of
Displacement Sensor Utilizing the Best and Most
Up-to-date Image Processing Technologies.
Features
OMRON's Z300 makes the notion that displacement sensors cannot perform stable measurement of a transparent object

BB-29
System configuration
Ordering Information
Notes: 1. Z300-VC15EV3 will be released soon.
2. Specify the required cable length when ordering.
Name Item Model Remarks
Sensor
Z300-S2T
Z300-S5T
Z300-S10
Z300-S60
Controller
Z300-VC10EV3 NPN input/output
Z300-VC15EV3 (See note 1) PNP input/output
Console Z300-KP
Liquid Crystal Monitor F150-M05L
Video Monitor F150-M09
Sensor Extension Cable Z309-SC1R (See note 2) Cable length: 1.5 m, 3 m, 6 m, 8 m or 13 m
Monitor Cable F150-VM
*Sensor Extension Cable
Z309-SC1R (cable length:
1.5 m, 3 m, 8 m or 13 m)
Synchronization Sensor
Linear Sensor Controller
K3AS
*Controller
Z300-VC10EV3
Z300-VC15EV3
*Monitor Cable
F150-VM (cable length: 2 m)
*Special OMRON products that
cannot be substituted with
comparable devices.
*Sensor
Z300-S2T
Z300-S5T
Z300-S10
Z300-S60
(Up to 2 Sensors can be
connected.)
Video Monitor
(CRT model)
F150-M09
(BNC input)
Liquid Crystal Monitor
F150-M05L
(Pin input)
BNC Jack
(Provided with F150-VM)
*Console
Z300-KP
(cable length: 2 m)
Monitor
Programmable Controller
Recommended
Power Supply:
OMRON
S82K-05024
BB-30
Rating/performance
Sensor: Z300-S2T/Z300-S5T/Z300-S10/Z300-S60
Model Z300-S2T Z300-S5T Z300-S10 Z300-S60
Measurement mode
Mirror reflection Diffuse reflection Mirror reflection Diffuse reflection Mirror reflection Diffuse reflection Diffuse reflection only
Distance to
measurement center